
(AJFor KV Students Max Admission to be allowed 

(B)No. of existing Students (Due to essential repeat) 
(C)No. of KV Students can be accommodated 

S. 

NO STUDENT'S NAME 

1 SHIVAM SHARMA 

2 ABHIRAM DALAI 

3 SHIVA VISHWAKARMA 

4 AKSHAT MISHRA 

5 NAVNEET TIWARI 

HARSHITA PUROHIT 

KUSHAGRA BRAHME 

8 JASMIN VERSHEY 
7 

PALAK 

10 NIHARIKA GOUTEL 

11 VANSH BHARDWAJ 
12 ANUSHKA GAVHALE 

KENDRIYA VIDYAIAYA CMM JABALPUR 
Provisional selection List for Stream Allocation in CLASS XI(COMMERCE) 

13 ASHWIN MARKO 

NAME OF KV 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

KV TERI JBP 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 
PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

40 

32 

0/ IN 

X 

84.6 

85.8 

81 

84.8 

82.4 

82.4 

85.6 

81.6 

83.8 

78.8 

82.8 

78.8 

77.2 
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(AS PER KVS GUIDELINE) 

2 

4 

2 

2 

4 

4 

0 

4 

PAGE NO 

EFFECTIVE 

86.6 

85.8 

85 

84.8 

84.4 

84.4 
89.6 

85.6 

83.8 

82.8 

82.8 

82.8 

81.2 

MARKS 

IN MATHS 

NA 

NA 

NA 

84 

73 

64 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

78 

70 

NA 

STREAM 
ALLOTED 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

LIST I 

REMARK 

COMMERCE Stream is being offered as his 
name is in Waitlist in SCIENCE Stream 

COMMERCE Stream is being offered as his 
name is in Waitlist in SCIENCE Stream 

COMMERCE Stream is being offered as his 
name is in Waitlist in SCIENCE Stream 
COMMERCE Stream is being offered as his 
name is in Waitlist in SCIENCE Stream 

COMMERCE Stream is being offered as his 
name is in Waitlist in SCIENCE Stream 

name is in Waitlist in SCIENCE Stream 

COMMERCE Stream is being offered as his 
name is in Waitlist in SCIENCE Stream 

COMMERCE Stream is being offered as his 
name is in Waitlist in SCIENCE Stream 

COMMERCE Stream is being offered as his 
name is in Waitlist in SCIENCE Stream 

Cortinuc 



14 SANGEETA MEENA 

15 
VISHESH KUMAR 

16 DHANRAJ SINGH CHAUHAN 
17 ADITYA SINGH 

18 TANISHQ YADAV 

19 ALOK MISHRA 
20 SIDDHIKA PATHAK 

21 SHREYA GEETE 

22 LUCKY VISHWAKARMA 

23 AARAV CHOUBEY 
24 RANBIR SINGH 

25 SATYAM DUBEY 
26 JIYA SINGH 
27 SUPRIYA BAIGA 

28 KASHISH PANDEY 

29 VEDIKA CHOUBEY 
30 VIVEK KUMAR PATEL 
31 NANDINI CHOUDHARY 
32 DEEPANSHU SEN 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

KV TERI JBP 

PM SHRI KV CMM 
PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 
PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 
KV TERI JBP 

ADMISSION INCHARGEskRoat 

76.8 

78.4 

80.4 

78.2 

75.8 

79.6 

77.6 

75 

74.8 

78.8 

76.6 

76 

76 

73.8 

75.4 

77.4 

71.8 

71.6 

71.4 

2 

lololN 

4 

2 

4 

4 

2 

2 

2 

4 

4 

4 
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80.8 

80.4 

80.4 

80.2 

79.8 
79.6 

79.6 

79 

78.8 

78.8 

78.6 

78 

78 
77.8 

77.4 

77.4 

75.8 

75.6 

75.4 

NA 

80 

71 

NA 

51 

81 

56 

43 

83 

72 

NA 

63 

53 

NA 

64 

42 

NA 

NA 

NA 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE Stream is being offered as his 
name is in Waitlist in SCIENCE Stream 

COMMERCE Stream is being offered as his 
name is in Waitlist in SCIENCE Stream 

|COMMERCE Stream is being offered as his 
name is in Waitlist in SCIENCE Stream 

COMMERCE Stream is being offered as his 
name is in Waitlist in SCIENCE Stream 

PAÍNCIRAA /rindpal 
a Rrar/ Kendriya Voyalays 

H H YAGR/CMM Jabalpur 



S. 

NO 
STUDENT'S NAME 

1 DIVYANSH CHOUDHARY 
2 SUPRIYA YADAV 

DHANANJAY CHOUBEY 

ARYANT KUMAR BAIN 

5 EESHA RAJPUT 

6 SHUBHANEEL PRAMANICK 

7 ASTHA CHOUDHARY 

8 ISHAN SINGH 
9 SHAZIYA KHAN 

10 ARNAV YADAV 
11 PRIYA PANDEY 

12 TULIKA SAHU 
13 TANVI MALIK 
14 RISHI CHHATRI 

15 AMAN BAWARIA 

16 PRATIGYA SINGH THAKUR 

17 ARCHI TIWARI 

19 
18 PIYUSH KUMAR 

VANSHIKA RAJAN 

20 AMAN KOL 

Provisional WAITING List for Stream Allocation in CLASS XI(COMMERCE) 

NAME OF KV 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 
PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 
PM SHRI KV CMM 
PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 
PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 
PM SHRI KV CMM 
PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CMM JABALPUR 

KV TFRI 

% IN 

71.2 

71 

74.6 

70.6 

74.6 

74.4 

70 

71.4 

71.2 

68.6 

70.4 

65.6 

64.4 

65.8 

63.6 

65.4 

65.2 

63.2 

64.4 

58.8 
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4 

4 
2 

2 

2 

4 

4 

2 

4 

2 

0 

2 

0 
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75.2 

75 

74.6 

74.6 

74.6 
74.4 

74 

73.4 

73.2 

72.6 

72.4 

69.6 

68.4 

67.8 

67.6 

67.4 

65.2 

65.2 

64.4 

62.8 

:No(3/4 

MARKS 

IN 

MATHS 

NA 

NA 

64 

61 

58 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

60 

STREAM 

ALLOTED 

WAITING1 

WAITING 2 

WAITING3 

WAITING4 

WAITING5 

WAITING 6 

WAITING7 

WAITING 8 

WAITING 9 

WAITING 10 

WAITING 11 

WAITING 12 

WAITING 13 

WAITING 14 

WAITING 15 

WAITING 16 

WAITING 17 

WAITING 18 

WAITING 19 

WAITING 20 

REMARK 

Ofice 

SALPS 
. 



21 ADITYA MISHRA 
22 ARYAN RAJU MALAVI 

23 ADITYA KUMAR TIWARI 
24 ADITYA KUMAR PANDEY 
25 LOVELY AHIRWAR 
26 SHREYA P MANE 

ADMISSION INCHARGE 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

KV TFRI 

KV TERI 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

PM SHRI KV CMM 

62.8 

57.6 

58.2 

59.8 

54.4 
51 

4 
2 

62.8 

61.6 

60.2 

59.8 

58.4 

55 

PAGE NO 4L, 

47 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

WAITING 21 

WAITING 22 

WAITING 23 

WAITING 24 

WAITING 25 

WAITING 26 

COMMERCE Stream is being offered as his 
name is in Waitlist in SCIENCE Stream 

wad/Pricpal 
R/Kendriya VItyalayç 
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