## KENDRIYA VIDYAI AYA CMM JABALPUR

## Provisional selection List for Stream Allocation in CLASS XI(COMMERCE)

## **SESSION 2024-25**

40

(A)For KV Students Max Admission to be allowed

(B)No. of existing Students(Due to essential repeat)				r.				•
(C)No. of KV Students can be accommodated								
S. NO	STUDENT'S NAME	NAME OF KV	% IN X	CONCESSION [For Sports/Games/NCC/ S&G/Adventure Activities /SC/ST/OBC/Divyang(PH)] (AS PER KVS GUIDELINE)	EFFECTIVE %	MARKS IN MATHS	STREAM ALLOTED	REMARK
1	SHIVAM SHARMA	PM SHRI KV CMM	84.6	2	86.6	NA	COMMERCE	COMMERCE Stream is being offered as his name is in Waitlist in SCIENCE Stream
2	ABHIRAM DALAI	PM SHRI KV CMM	85.8	0	85.8	NA	COMMERCE	COMMERCE Stream is being offered as his name is in Waitlist in SCIENCE Stream
3	SHIVA VISHWAKARMA	KV TFRI JBP	81	. 4	85	NA	COMMERCE	COMMERCE Stream is being offered as his name is in Waitlist in SCIENCE Stream
4	AKSHAT MISHRA	PM SHRI KV CMM	84.8	0	84.8	84	COMMERCE	COMMERCE Stream is being offered as his name is in Waitlist in SCIENCE Stream
5	NAVNEET TIWARI	PM SHRI KV CMM	82.4	2	84.4	73	COMMERCE	COMMERCE Stream is being offered as his name is in Waitlist in SCIENCE Stream
6	HARSHITA PUROHIT	PM SHRI KV CMM	82.4	2	84.4	64	COMMERCE	name is in Waitlist in SCIENCE Stream
7	KUSHAGRA BRAHME	PM SHRI KV CMM	85.6	4	89.6	NA	COMMERCE	
8	JASMIN VERSHEY	PM SHRI KV CMM	81.6	4	85.6	NA	COMMERCE	
9	PALAK	PM SHRI KV CMM	83.8	0	83.8	NA	COMMERCE	COMMERCE Stream is being offered as his name is in Waitlist in SCIENCE Stream
10	NIHARIKA GOUTEL	PM SHRI KV CMM	78.8	4	82.8	NA	COMMERCE	
11	VANSH BHARDWAJ	PM SHRI KV CMM	82.8	0	82.8	78	COMMERCE	COMMERCE Stream is being offered as his name is in Waitlist in SCIENCE Stream
12	ANUSHKA GAVHALE	PM SHRI KV CMM	78.8	4	82.8	70	COMMERCE	
13	ASHWIN MARKO	PM SHRI KV CMM	77.2	4	81.2	NA	COMMERCE	COMMERCE Stream is being offered as his name is in Waitlist in SCIENCE Stream

1								
14	SANGEETA MEENA	PM SHRI KV CMM	76.8	4	80.8	NA	COMMERCE	
15	VISHESH KUMAR	PM SHRI KV CMM	78.4	2	80.4	80		COMMERCE Stream is being offered as his name is in Waitlist in SCIENCE Stream
6	DHANRAJ SINGH CHAUHAN	PM SHRI KV CMM	80.4	0	80.4	71	COMMERCE	
7	ADITYA SINGH	PM SHRI KV CMM	78.2	2 .	80.2	NA	COMMERCE	
8	TANISHQ YADAV	PM SHRI KV CMM	75.8	4	<b>79</b> .8	51	COMMERCE	
9	ALOK MISHRA	PM SHRI KV CMM	79.6	0	79.6	81	COMMERCE	
0	SIDDHIKA PATHAK	PM SHRI KV CMM	77.6	2	79.6	56	COMMERCE	
1	SHREYA GEETE	PM SHRI KV CMM	75	4	79	43	COMMERCE	
2	LUCKY VISHWAKARMA	PM SHRI KV CMM	74.8	4	<b>78.</b> 8	83	COMMERCE	
23	AARAV CHOUBEY	KV TFRI JBP	78.8	0	<b>78.</b> 8	72	COMMERCE	COMMERCE Stream is being offered as his name is in Waitlist in SCIENCE Stream
24	RANBIR SINGH	PM SHRI KV CMM	76.6	2	78.6	NA	COMMERCE	
5	SATYAM DUBEY	PM SHRI KV CMM	76	2	78	63	COMMERCE	
6	JIYA SINGH	PM SHRI KV CMM	76	2	78	53	COMMERCE	
7	SUPRIYA BAIGA	PM SHRI KV CMM	73.8	4	77.8	NA	COMMERCE	
28	KASHISH PANDEY	PM SHRI KV CMM	75.4	2	77.4	64	COMMERCE	COMMERCE Stream is being offered as his name is in Waitlist in SCIENCE Stream
29	VEDIKA CHOUBEY	PM SHRI KV CMM	77.4	0	77.4	42	COMMERCE	COMMERCE Stream is being offered as his name is in Waitlist in SCIENCE Stream
30	VIVEK KUMAR PATEL	PM SHRI KV CMM	71.8	4	75.8	NA	COMMERCE	
31	NANDINI CHOUDHARY	PM SHRI KV CMM	71.6	4	75.6	NA	COMMERCE	
32	DEEPANSHU SEN	KV TFRI JBP	71.4	4	75.4	NA	COMMERCE	

ADMISSION INCHARGE SKROPOUT
24/05/24

PRINCIPAL M प्राची Principal केल्प विवालय / Kandriya Vidyalaya की एम एम जबलपुर / CMM Jabalbur

Calmara

PAGE NO 214

## KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CMM JABALPUR

	Provisional WAITING List for Stream Allocation in CLASS XI(COMMERCE)								
SESSION 2024-25									
S. NO	STUDENT'S NAME	NAME OF KV	% IN X	CONCESSION [For Sports/Games/NCC/ S&G/Adventure Activities /SC/ST/OBC/Divyang(PH)] (AS PER KVS GUIDELINE)	EFFECTIV E %	MARKS IN MATHS	STREAM ALLOTED	REMARK	
1	DIVYANSH CHOUDHARY	PM SHRI KV CMM	71.2	4	75.2	NA	WAITING 1		
2	SUPRIYA YADAV	PM SHRI KV CMM	71	4	75	NA	WAITING 2		
3	DHANANJAY CHOUBEY	PM SHRI KV CMM	74.6	0	74.6	64	WAITING 3		
4	ARYANT KUMAR BAIN	PM SHRI KV CMM	70.6	4	74.6	61	WAITING 4		
5	EESHA RAJPUT	PM SHRI KV CMM	74.6	0	74.6	58	WAITING 5		
6	SHUBHANEEL PRAMANICK	PM SHRI KV CMM	74.4	0	74.4	NA	WAITING 6		
7	ASTHA CHOUDHARY	PM SHRI KV CMM	70	4	74	NA	WAITING 7		
8	ISHAN SINGH	PM SHRI KV CMM	71.4	2	73.4	NA	WAITING 8		
9	SHAZIYA KHAN	PM SHRI KV CMM	71.2	2	73.2	NA	WAITING 9		
10	ARNAV YADAV	PM SHRI KV CMM	68.6	4	72.6	NA	WAITING 10		
11	PRIYA PANDEY	PM SHRI KV CMM	70.4	2	72.4	NA	WAITING 11		
12	TULIKA SAHU	PM SHRI KV CMM	65.6	4	69.6	NA	WAITING 12		
13	TANVI MALIK	PM SHRI KV CMM	64.4	4	68.4	NA	WAITING 13		
14	RISHI CHHATRI	PM SHRI KV CMM	65.8	2	67.8	NA	WAITING 14		
15	AMAN BAWARIA	PM SHRI KV CMM	63.6	4	67.6	NA	WAITING 15		
16	PRATIGYA SINGH THAKUR	PM SHRI KV CMM	65.4	2	67.4	NA	WAITING 16		
17	ARCHI TIWARI	PM SHRI KV CMM	. 65.2	0	65.2	NA	WAITING 17		
18	PIYUSH KUMAR	PM SHRI KV CMM	63.2	2	65.2	NA	WAITING 18	Α,	
19	VANSHIKA RAJAN	PM SHRI KV CMM	64.4	0	64.4	NA	WAITING 19		
20	AMAN KOL	KV TFRI	58.8	4	6 <b>2.</b> 8	60	WAITING 20		





21	ADITYA MISHRA	PM SHRI KV CMM	62.8	. 0	62.8	47	I WAITING 21	COMMERCE Stream is being offered as his name is in Waitlist in SCIENCE Stream
22	ARYAN RAJU MALAVI	PM SHRI KV CMM	57.6	4	61.6	NA	WAITING 22	
23	ADITYA KUMAR TIWARI	KV TFRI	58.2	2	60.2	NA	WAITING 23	
24	ADITYA KUMAR PANDEY	KV TFRI	59.8	0	59.8	NA	WAITING 24	
25	LOVELY AHIRWAR	PM SHRI KV CMM	54.4	4	58.4	NA	WAITING 25	
26	SHREYA P MANE	PM SHRI KV CMM	51	4	<b>5</b> 5	NA	WAITING 26	

ADMISSION INCHARGE STIC Report

प्रमाण / Principal
क्रिकेट विकालय / Kendriya Vidyalay